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                1 1 1 1     
Impossible is for 

the unwilling.  

-John Keats     

2222 

10:00—12 noon 

3 pm—6:45 pm 

3333    
10:00—12 noon     

4 4 4 4     
No pressure, no 

diamonds.  

-Thomas Carlyle     

5555    
10:00—12 noon 

3 pm—6:45 pm 

6666    
3 pm—6 pm 

7777    
10:00—12 noon 

3 pm—6:45 pm 

8 8 8 8     
Take the risk or 

lose the chance.     

9999    
10:00—12 noon 

3 pm—6:45 pm 

10101010    
10:00—12 noon     

11 11 11 11 There is no 

saint without a 

past, no sinner 

without a future. 

-Augustine of 
Hippo     

12121212    
10:00—12 noon 

3 pm—6:45 pm 

Columbus Columbus Columbus Columbus 

DayDayDayDay    

13131313    
3 pm—6 pm 

14141414    
10:00—12 noon 

3 pm—6:45 pm 

15 15 15 15     
Broken crayons 

still color.      

16161616    
10:00—12 noon 

3 pm—6:45 pm 

17171717    
10:00—12 noon     

18 18 18 18     
If it matters to 

you, you’ll find 

a way.  

-Charlie Gilkey     

19191919    
10:00—12 noon 

3 pm—6:45 pm 

20202020    
3 pm—6 pm 

21212121    
10:00—12 noon 

3 pm—6:45 pm 

22 22 22 22     
We rise by  

lifting others.     

23232323    
10:00—12 noon 

3 pm—6:45 pm 

24242424    
10:00—12 noon     

25 25 25 25 You make 

mistakes.  

Mistakes don’t 

make you.     

26262626    
10:00—12 noon 

3 pm—6:45 pm 

27272727    
3 pm—6 pm 

28282828    
10:00—12 noon 

3 pm—6:45 pm 

29 29 29 29     
Breathe. It’s just 

a bad day, not a 

bad life.     

30303030    
10:00—12 noon 

3 pm—6:45 pm 

31313131    
10:00—12 noon  

Happy Happy Happy Happy 

HalloweenHalloweenHalloweenHalloween    

October 2020October 2020October 2020October 2020    
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Take a moment to enjoy the changing Take a moment to enjoy the changing Take a moment to enjoy the changing Take a moment to enjoy the changing     

colors of the seasoncolors of the seasoncolors of the seasoncolors of the season    


